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Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS (4-Year) Sem-2 Spring 2024 Overall

1 / 1

BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-2

Subject

Programming Fundamentals

Programming Fundamentals (Lab)

Digital Logic Design

Digital Logic Design (Lab)

Bible for Christian/Geeta for Hindu

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Communication & Presentation Skills

Pakistan Studies

Translation of Holy Quran

Pre-Calculus-II

Linear Algebra

       1,152

       1,152

       1,151

       1,148

           8

       1,138

       1,139

       1,146

       1,130

         292

       1,140

Appeared

       1,049

       1,027

         985

       1,040

           8

       1,045

       1,055

       1,063

       1,048

         267

         902

Passed

  91.06

  89.15

  85.58

  90.59

 100.00

  91.83

  92.63

  92.76

  92.74

  91.44

  79.12

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***
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